L16000 172401

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200289983322

200289983322 09/09/16--01026--019 **160.00

2016 SEP -9 AH 8: 54
TALLAHASSEE TLORES

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT	Dragonfly Hope LLC	
уоване.	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclos	used Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Ron Hill	
	Name of Person	
	Dragonfly Hope LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	17645 Meadowbridge	Drive
	Ron Itil City/State and Zip Code Ron Itil Convillo E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifica	49 926@yahoo, com
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:	·
	Ron I+(II) at (205) 243	-4772 ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 F	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Street Address	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clitton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

* ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

17645 Meadowbri		1764	Mailing Add	
			17645 Meadowbridge Drive	
Lutz, Florida 33549			, Florida 33549	
	Ron Hill Name		2016 SEP -9 F BECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEF	
	17645 Meadowbridge Drive			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		CO: 10 54	
	Lutz,	<u>FL</u>	33549	
			7	
	City	State	Zip	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager A M B R	Ron Hill 17645 Meadowhridge I Carla D Hill 17645 Meadowbridge I Lutz, Florida
the date of filing.)	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
This document is executed I am aware that any talse in constitutes a third degree fe	per or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Ron Hill

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 < 3

2016 SEP -9 AM 8: 54